
Stormwater Management Committee
Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 15.64.040

4 years
7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1005 Dr. D.B. Todd Jr. Blvd.

(615) 327-6552 radams@mmc.edu
Community-at-Large

2/24/2015 2/8/2019

Representing:

Ms. Ronette  Adams-Taylor

Nashville, TN 37208-

516 Heather Place

(615) 579-7693 roy@daleandassociates.net
Civil Engineer

12/3/2013 10/31/2017

Representing:

Mr. Roy  Dale

Nashville, TN 37204-

One University Park Drive #103

(615) 966-1771 dodd.galbreath@lipscomb.edu
Community-at-Large

12/4/2012 10/31/2016

Representing:

Mr. G. Dodd Galbreath

Nashville, TN 37204-

2206 21st Avenue South

(615) 383-6964 bishopsdeb@gmail.com
Community-at-Large

1/5/2016 10/31/2019

Representing:

Ms. Debra  Grimes

Nashville, TN 37212-

6606 Charlotte Pike, Suite 210

(615) 356-9911 amaddox@bargecauthen.com
Civil Engineer

11/5/2013 10/31/2017

Representing:

Ms. Anna  Maddox

Nashville, TN 37209-

424 Church Street, #1401

(615) 620-1702 ssevier@dickinsonwright.com
Civil Engineer

12/1/2015 10/31/2019

Representing:

Mr. Slade  Sevier

Nashville, TN 37219-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 09-May-16



Stormwater Management Committee
Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 15.64.040

4 years
7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

P O Box 1302

(615) 289-2047 lance@civilengineeringservices.net
Civil Engineer

7/16/2013 7/8/2017

Representing:

Mr. Lance  Wagner

Fairview, TN 37062-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 09-May-16


